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64
65
66
67
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70
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72
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75
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Entrant/ Sponsor

www.usedcarparts.co.uk

www.usedcarparts.co.uk

Driver

David Bogie

Jock Armstrong
Mike Faulkner
Euan Thorburn
Alick Kerr

Shaun Sinclair
Andy Horne
Wayne Sisson
David Wilson

Paul Benn

Barry Groundwater
Steve Bannister
Calum MacKenzie
Jim Carty

Reay MacKay
Donnie MacDonald
John Morrison
Malloch Nicoll
Craig McMiken
Bruce McCombie
Malcolm Buchanan
Mike Horne
Steven Campbell
Walter Henderson
Martin Craik

John MacKenzie
Stephen Lockhart
Steven Ronaldson
Kris Tennant
Gordon Smith
Dougal Brown
John Rintoul
Alasdair Graham
Charlie Jarrett
Chris Collie
Fraser MacNicol
Douglas Gilbert
Scott Murray
Brian Stephen

Alastair McSkimming

Donald Riddell
John Boyd
Fraser Louden
David Newall
Stuart Walker
Sandy Arbuthnott
Brian Watson
Nigel Feeney
Grant Inglis
Graeme Schoneville
Mike Grant

Colin Gemmell
Donald Campbell
Peter Garrow
Richard Stewart
Scott Grant
Colin S Hay
Allan Smith
Michael Stuart
Stewart Davidson
James Robertson
Peter Stewart
Euan MacKay
Fraser Wilson
David Ross
Jonathan Smith
Steven Smith
Sean Robson
Mark McCulloch
Garry Pearson
Jamie Watson
Bruce Oag
Charlie Munro
Alasdair Reid
Billy Miller

Don Murray

Co-Driver

Kevin Rae

Kirsty Riddick
Peter Foy

Paul Beaton
Dave Robson
Chris Hamill

Jim Howie
David MacFadyen
Drew Sturrock
Richard Cooke
Daniel Paterson
Louise Sutherland
Alan Clark

lan Fraser
Robert MacDonald
Keir Beaton
Peter Carstairs
TBA

Christine Sanderson
Michael Coutts
lan Nicoll
Robbie Mitchell
Jimmy Girvan
Jim Kinloch
Steven Brown
lain MacDonald
Kevin Lockhart
Andrew Falconer
Andy Jardine
David O'Brien
Allan Matheson
Jim Rintoul
Laura Stuart

lain Thorburn
TBA

Keith Boa

Brian Anderson
John MacKenzie
Sean Donnelly
Martin Forrest
TBA

Cris Williamson
Abi Louden
Peter McLean
Caroline Will

lan Arbuthnott
Graham Bruce
Roger Haxton
Robert Gray

Phil Coulby
Graham Kelman
Stuart Cant
Ruth Campbell
Karen Garrow
Colin Maxwell
Stewart Hurst
Arlene Reid
Carin Logan

Lisa Watson
Breagha Dobney
Mairi Riddick
Phil Shortt
Michelle Falconer
Steven Broll
Kyle MacKintosh
Michael Hendry
Russell Fair

lain Robson
Craig Wallace
Tom Hynd
Stephen Williamson
Darren Oag
Michael Baird
Donald Urquhart
Leslie Craib
Andy Philip

Town(s)

Dumfries / Hawick

Castle Douglas 7/ Castle Douglas
Lockerbie / Bingley

Duns / Inverness

Glasgow / Jedburgh

Oban 7 Kilmore

Inverness / Kilmarnock
Burton In Kendal / Inverness
Alness / Laurencekirk
Cockermouth / Keswick
Stonehaven / Stonehaven
Malton / Hawick

Inverurie / Glasgow
Elderslie / Salen

Fort Augustus / Fort Augustus
Inverness / Inverness
Conon Bridge / St Andrews
Dundee /

Newton Stewart / Berwick
Banchory / Torphins

Uig / Forfar

Duns /7 Duns

Inverness / North Kessock
Lanark / Junglinster

Perth / Inverness

Thurso / Thurso

Oban / Oban

Inverness / Inverness
Nairn / Inverness
Aberdeen / Duns

Inverness / Inverness
Leven / Ceres

Inverness / Alford
Dingwall / Elgin
Portlethen /7

Ullapool /7 Ullapool

Dalry / Beith

Perth / Mosstodloch

Elgin 7 Elgin

Hamilton / Aberdeen
Stornoway /

West Linton / Coaltown Of Balgonie
Kintore / Kintore

Mid Calder / Edinburgh
Torphichen / Kintore

Elgin / Forres

Stonehaven / Marykirk
Bothwell / Glasgow
Glasgow / Glasgow
Carluke / Forres

Elgin / Elgin

Mauchline 7 Ayr
Stornoway / Stornoway
Elgin / Elgin

Dumfries / Dumfries

Muir of Ord / Dingwall
Glenrothes / Ayr

Inverness / Kelso

Alford / Alford

Aboyne / Inverness
Thornhill 7 Haugh of Urr
Dumfries / Dumfries

Brora / Inverness

Port William / Port William
Auldearn / Auldearn
Carluke / Aberlour

East Kilbride / Stewarton
St Boswells / St Boswells
Newton Stewart / Kirriemuir
Duns / Inverbervie

Leslie / Lanark
Castletown / Castletown
Dingwall / Castle Douglas
Muir of Ord / Conon Bridge
Elgin / Buckie

Inverness / Inverness

Organised by the 63 Car Club (Elgin) Ltd

Make

Mitsubishi
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Mitsubishi
DAM
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Ford
Mitsubishi
Ford

TBA
Subaru
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Ford

Ford
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Subaru
MG
Mitsubishi
MG
Subaru
Ford
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Ford

MG
Mitsubishi
Ford
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
MG
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Ford
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Ford

Ford
Talbot
Proton
Citroen
Ford
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Mitsubishi
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford

Ford
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Subaru

Entry List

Model

Lancer EVO 9
Impreza
Lancer EVO 6
Lancer EVO 9
Impreza
Lancer EVO 9
4100 Gti
Lancer EVO 9
Lancer EVO 9
Focus

Lancer EVO 9
Escort Mk2

Impreza WRC
Impreza WRC
Lancer EVO 9
Lancer EVO 9
Lancer EVO 9
Lancer EVO 9
Impreza
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Lancer EVO 5
Impreza
Impreza
Metro 6R4
Lancer EVO 7
Metro 6R4
Impreza
Escort RS Cosworth
Impreza
Lancer EVO 9
Impreza
Lancer EVO 7
Impreza
Lancer EVO 6
Lancer EVO 8
Lancer EVO 6
Escort RS Cosworth
Metro 6R4
Lancer EVO 9
Fiesta ST
Impreza
Lancer EVO 8
Lancer EVO 9
Metro 6R4
Lancer EVO 8
Impreza N10
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Impreza
Impreza
Impreza
Escort RS
Impreza
Lancer EVO 5
Escort Mk2
Focus
Sunbeam
Satria

C2R2

Fiesta ST

106

Nova

Lancer EVO 6
205 Gti

205 Gti

205 Gti

205 Gti

205 Gti

205 Gti
Escort Mk1
Escort Mk2
Lancer EVO 8
Lancer EVO 3
Impreza

Class

10
10
12
10
12
10
12
12
10
12
12

11
12
10
10
12
10
12

11
12
12
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Ross McLeish
Lachlan Cowan
Blair McCulloch
Ruary MacLeod
Neil Redford
Duncan Campbell
Billy Davidson
David Crozier
Graeme Smith
Jordan Black
Graeme Sherry
Mark Alexander
Tony Thompson
Gordon Grant
Mike Rae

David Brown
Craig Whyte
Alex Pirie

Sarah Hunter
Nick Thorne

Neil Morrison
Stephen Baillie
Rob Ashwell
Niall Inglis
David Cameron
Gordon MacKay
Derek Duncan
Kenny Munro
James Aitken
Ross MacDonald
Lenny Morrison
Gareth MacMillan
Darren Christie
Mark Campbell
John MacLeod
Stephen Fraser
Kenny Wood
Lloyd Jack

Colin Grant
Kirsty Ann Jarrett
Martine Torode
Stuart McLeod
Norman Crighton
Scott MacDonald
Andy Knight
Euan Duncan
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Neil Thomson
Stuart Bell

Alex McCulloch
Will Rogers

Lorna Weir

Gary Patrick
Martin MacCabe
Alison Crozier
Laura Marshall
Stuart Louden
Ewan Leeming
Craig Murray

Paul Hudson
Daniel Johnstone
Chris MacAulay
Kirsty Marshall
Daniel Forsyth
David Law

Gary White

Scott Hunter
David Cameron
Andrew Stevenson
Richard Crozier
Chris Munro
Douglas Cameron
Marieanne Gray
Adrian Bruce
Doug Jeffrey

TBA

Matthew Johnstone
Andrew Morrison
Jim Dunbar
Daniel Christie
lain Farquhar
Calum MacFarlane
Susan Spence
Christopher Thomson-Bialy
Louis Jack
Michael Cruickshank
Ann Marie Fraser
Chris Torode
Gavin Riley

David Craik

TBA

TBA

TBA

Cumbernauld / Dunfermline
Dunfermline / Dunfermline

Ayr / Ayr

Ayr / Cinderford
Pitcaple / Inverness
Ballochmyle / Darvel
Glasgow / Glasgow
Wigton / Keswick
Carluke /7 Ayr

Lanark / Glasgow
Gartcosh / Edinburgh
Reay / Harpsdale
Morpeth / Darlington
Tomatin / Inverness
Inverness / Inverness
Glasgow / Castle Douglas
Elgin / Elgin

Keith /7 Huntly

St Boswells / Melrose

/ St Boswells
Dunvegan / Isle Of Skye
Mosstodloch / Fochabers
Turriff / Edinburgh
Dunvegan / Portree
Glasgow / Glasgow
Brora / Fraserburgh
Aberdeen / Carrbridge
Ose / Dunvegan
Abernethy /

Conon Bridge / Inverness
Inverness / Inverness
Inverness / Inverness
Inch / Inverurie

Invergordon / Invergordon

Skeabost Bridge
Inverness / Inverness
Inverness / Abriachan
Dornoch / Dornoch
Kiltarlity 7 Crieff
Dingwall / Inverness
Guernesy / Guernsey
Aberdeen / Turriff
Alford / Alford
Dingwall /

Craignure /
Aberdeen /

Peugeot
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Mitsubishi
Vauxhall
Peugeot
MG ZR
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Talbot
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Ford
Peugeot
Subaru
Vauxhall
Nissan
Peugeot
Ford
Subaru
Peugeot
Peugeot
Toyota
Leyland
Talbot
Rover
Skoda
Honda
Peugeot
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Subaru
Honda

Entry List

205 Gti
106

Nova
Civic

Civic Jordan
Civic

Civic

205 Gti
205 Gti
205 Gti
205 Gti
Lancer EVO 4
Chevette HSR
106 Gti

MG ZR
205 Gti
205 Gti
205 Gti
205 Gti
205 Gti
Sunbeam
Nova
Nova
Nova
Escort Mk2
106 Gti
Impreza
Nova
Micra

205 Gti
Escort Mk1
Impreza
106 Xsi
205 Gti
Corolla
Mini 1275 GT
Sunbeam
25

Estelle
Civic

205 Gti
309

Nova

106
Impreza
Civic
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ATTENTION!

Rally cars move quickly and may:

* Run wide on corners

Organised by the 63 Car Club (Elgin) Ltd

Cut across corners
Leave the road

Throw up stones
Do what you least expect

Enjoy rallying...but TAKE CARE!
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